Dear customer:

Thanks for your purchase in our store. If you have any questions, please contact us with below details: ®
1.Purchase platform & order number

2.Model number & Instruction version#

3.The detailed photo (faulty part, damage part, if some parts are missing, please circle itithem on the manual instruction) and send us.

We'll reply as soon as we receive your message(usually within 24 hours).

_— TV STAND WITH MOUNT

ZOE YEOERET IV REBYRESTEVE L ADBRDTEVELS, FROBHERBULET S M T+ —LDAL
vIHWEA—VEBLBRBICBREVEDE T,
VEXTFY b 74— LEETXES
2ERABLHAB N~V
37— T —IVEHE GBSEH. AR R L. SAETOTELIEHL TEEL) Z%oTREL
LREFVFEBFEEDRLVAEFHICOAY FLTLEEN

Ay VA=V ERETBETERRIFREHERLET,

BRMAR:

REERERNOME, FITUEYESRERE, REEE", NREBHARDERDRER KRR

1. BEALABEIE S L ERFARKRTIRN] (BRHSBIRERITES)

2. AP RIRRSE RO WA, ERHESRIFERA (MRS, RIS RERORAERS, AR LEL)
HNSEWEIENESERRES.

FITUEYES

ISSUED: 2023. 1-2



* Thank you for choosing our products please read the instructions carefully
installation,and please keep the instructions properly
1.Do not attempt to move this furniture without first removing all equipment
2 Death or serious injury may occur when children climb on audio and/or video equipment furniture. A remote control or
placed on the furnishing may encourage a child to climb on the furnishing and as a result the furnishing may tip over onto
the child.
3.Please contact us using the details shown for further advice
/\ WARNING [f any parts are missing or damaged, do not return the damaged item to your dealer; contact Customer|
Service. Never use damaged parts!

Tips and tricks

* Vielen Dank fiir lhre Auswabhl fiir unsere Produkte, lesen Sie bitte die Anweisungen
sorgféltig vor lhrer Installation und halten Sie bitte die Anweisungen richtig!
1.Versuchen Sie bitte nicht, diese Mébel zu bewegen, ohne zuerst alle Gerate zu entfernen
2.Wenn die Kinder auf Audio und / oder Videogeratemébel klettern, kann Tod oder schwere Verletzungen kommen.

Eine Fernbedienung oder Spielzeug kann die Kinder ermutigen, die auf die Einrichtung gestellt wird, sich auf die
Einrichtung zu klettern. Dies bewirkt, dass die Mobel auf Ihre Kinder umfallen kénnte.
3.Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns mit den Details fiir weitere Beratung

What's in the bo

Tipps und tricks

Handler zuriick; Kontaktieren Sie bitte mit dem Kundendienst. Verwenden Sie bitte niemals beschadigte Teile!

/\ WARNING Wenn irgendwelche Teile fehlen oder beschadigt sind, geben Sie bitte den beschadigten Artikel nicht an Ihren

* Nous vous remercions d'avoir sélectionné nos produits, lisez les instructions attentivement

avant l'installation, et gardez les instructions correctement s’il vous plait!
1.Ne tentez pas de déplacer ce mobilier sans enlever tout I'équipement.

que le meuble pourrait basculer sur I'enfant.
3.Contactez-nous en utilisant les détails affichés pour obtenir les conseils s’il vous plait

2. Des dégats ou des blessures graves pourraient survenir lorsque les enfants grimpent sur des meubles audio et/ ou vidéo.
Une télécommande ou des jouets places sur le meuble pourraient encourager un enfant a grimper sur le meuble, il en résulte

/\ AVERTISSEMENT S'ily a des piéces manquantes ou endommagées, ne renvoyez pas |'article end:
Contactez le service clientéle. Ne jamais utiliser de pieces endommagées!

Conseils et astuces

antes de la instalacion, y guardelas corre ente!

1.Sino quita todos los equipos en el primer lugar, no intente mover

2. Cuando los nifios suben a los muebles-con el equipo de au feo, la muerte o las lesiones graves podrian ocurrir.El
control remoto o IDSJugue}sed(ados en el muebl
sobre el nifio.

96 a votre ve'ﬂ?‘\/

estlmar aun nifio a subir en el él y el mueble podria volcarse

Consejos y trucos

4
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

* BHOHR
RELTL f—ét\

1 ARBEBHT 3H1. BT TNTORBERMYRN TS0,

2AVERERELTLENGEL, FELATHECRDI L, BAICL>TRERRELEZICLLHYET.
FEOLICEH 56 EIVE FELOEKESICHOEEN RN EHKRITT,

3H5ERWET DB, FEEEIC LY EITICTEE R

SEHYNESTEOET, BAUTHICHT - ORPEE K BBALEE

ABE BRAHEL PEREBE, hRET—Y—
BREBREBTIEDRNTIEEL,

EXICEEL, BERCRBLANTIEEN,

* Grazie per aver scelto i nostri prodotti, si prega di leggere attentamente le istruzioni pr ima
dell'installazione e rispettare le istruzioni corrette!
1.Non tentare di spostare questo mobile senza prima rimuovere tutte le apparecchiature

o giocattoli messi sull' 1to possono un bambino ad ar i sull' edicor

2. Possono verificarsi morti o gravi lesioni quando i bambini salgono su mobili per arredamento audio e/o video. Un telecomando

I'arredamento puo piegarsi sul bambino.
3.Vi preghiamo di contattarci utilizzando i dettagli mostrati per ulteriori consigli

/\ AVVERTENZA: Sse mancano o sono danneggiate part, non restituire lelemento danneggiato al rivenditore; Contattare il Servizio
Clienti. Non utilizare mai parti danneggiate!

Suggerimenti e trucch

o SRR PR, LEAEFARIERETE, HREREREHE.
1. ERERRRA LFTEIREZE, B2BMLRA.
2, RETREL) EERE- R ETIE, BAERTR. SRSMETRLE, LR3I LENFEOHITERE,
IXATHESIERIR SIS U LEEZ 5.
3. IEERRIRIAPS AR, TREBERRTR. NN TrREENERAEETRED, ERERNNERARMTES,
TGO ERRE.

‘ T, MREIMHITHRETIIER, B ERFEMNNERAR, TEEaERRITOSMH.




What's in the box Easy to install

QX‘IS
a®

ST4.2x16

O ®-

««m@(&(&mﬁ(@(@ aw(®

M8x45 M6x12

x4 x4 x4 x4 x4
(3 @ | (((((((((((((((
M4x14 M4x30 M6x14 M6x30 M8x20

S
G

®-

&@««Q&k&(&(ﬁ(&(«i&&&«@@@%\(\(&k& (@

M6x55

EY EY

M5x6

M8xd5 @12x05.2x1 @16x8.2x1 @15x08x5 @15%08x15

%
wi) () (7

@

@~

\elcro

S

4mm

5mm

Bracket Short Screw Washer
;i{"* aoF Ty =
(a) For Flat-backed TV = et £ 310
(a) BRTLERM The back of the TV
N N = FLEDEM
(a) FRAIEE TR AR wansn
(b) For Irr_egula’r -backed (Rounded)TV gz?icr/ew \évﬁ/sn/e;_
(b) BhET L ER K SREH

(b) BB EAFEMIEANZRES

Bracket
TSk
HEAF

The back of the TV
TLEDERM
BWNEE




Easy to install Easy to install

Attach the TV Brackets Attach the TV Brackets
N
(a) For Flat-backed (c)For irregular-backed TVs
(a) BRTLER (OFRRAINY 4 TL—VF L E~DER
(a) BB EFEMEANLESR (O)IEFATFAHNEHREBIR

(d)For TVs cable in the middle
(DFEOTFLES =T LISERT %
(d);ERFHERIEBMEBL

(b) For Irregular -backed (Rounded)TV
(b) BHET L ERA
(b) BMEEAFENERNRES




Easy to install

Easy to install

5mm

W%




ZRITH E IR
RO TLR
SHBEEE,

2.55"(65MM)

2.55"(65MM)

7\ 2.55"(65MM)

<4

4mm




Easy to instali

Easy to install

\!
Q - R
O / N\
Q
@
Step 1 L—
& \
< Y
x4
X
2 i
@fﬁ
4mm
10




TS

o
(-]

=S T

/4 \

D/i.s/

Easy to install




